| (2) 156 Leland Way Address (number and street) Marco Island, Florida 34145 City, State, Zip Code Check here if address has changed (3) ID Number: Candidate Office Sought: Marco Island City Council | | CAMPAIGN TREASURE | R'S REPORT SUMMARY |
|--|--------|---|---|
| Address (number and street) Address (number and street) Marco Island, Florida 34145 City, State, Zip Code Check here if address has changed (3) ID Number: | (1) | Phares Heindl | OFFICE USE ONLY |
| Address (number and street) Address (number and street) Marco Island, Florida 34145 City, State, Zip Code Check here if address has changed (3) ID Number: | | | RECEIVED |
| Marco Island, Florida 34145 City, State, Zip Code Check here if address has changed (3) ID Number: Check appropriate box(es): Candidate Office Sought: Marco Island City Council Political Committee (PC) Political Committee (PC) Political Committee (PT) Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications) (5) Report Identifiers Cover Period: From 10/30 /2020 To 12/31 2020 Report Type: TR Original Amendment Special Election Report Monetary Cash & Checks \$ | (2) | | |
| Check here if address has changed (3) ID Number: | | · | |
| (4) Check appropriate box(es): Candidate | = | City, State, Zip Code | CITY OF MARCO ISLAND |
| Candidate Office Sought: Marco Island City Council Political Committee (PC) Political Committee (PC) Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded Check here if PTY has disbanded Check here if PTY has disbanded Check here if PTY has disbanded Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filled Check here if no other IE or EC reports | | ☐ Check here if address has changed | (3) ID Number: |
| Political Committee (PC) | (4) | | |
| Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) | | | City Council |
| Party Executive Committee (PTY) Check here if PTY has disbanded Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed | | | Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded |
| Cover Period: From 10/30 | | ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) | Check here if PTY has disbanded |
| Cover Period: From 10/30 /2020 To 12/31 2020 Report Type: TR Original Amendment Special Election Report (6) Contributions This Report (7) Expenditures This Report Monetary Expenditures \$, 1, 807 . 28 Loans \$ _ , 109 . 53 Transfers to Office Account \$, 100 Monetary In-Kind \$ _ , , | | | Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed |
| Cover Period: From 10/30 /2020 To 12/31 2020 Report Type: TR Original Amendment Special Election Report (6) Contributions This Report (7) Expenditures This Report Monetary Expenditures \$, 1, 807 . 28 Loans \$ _ , 109 . 53 Transfers to Office Account \$, 100 Monetary In-Kind \$ _ , , | | | |
| Original | Carra | | |
| (6) Contributions This Report Cash & Checks \$,, Loans \$,, 109. 53 | | | |
| Cash & Checks \$ | | | |
| Expenditures Sample Cash & Checks Sample Cash & Checks Sample Cash & Checks Sample Sample Cash & Checks Sample Sam | (6) | Contributions This Report | `` |
| Office Account \$, , , | Cash | & Checks \$,, | l ' |
| Total Monetary In-Kind Solution (8) Other Distributions Solution (9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date Solution It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete: (Type name) Phares Heindl Individual (only for IE or electioneering comm.) Total Monetary (10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date Solution (11) Certification It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete: (Type name) Phares Heindl Individual (only for IE or electioneering comm.) Candidate Chairperson (only for PC and PTY) | Loan | \$, <u>109</u> . <u>53</u> | |
| Total Monetary \$ | Total | Monetary \$, , . | · — · — · — · — |
| (8) Other Distributions \$ | | - | Total Monetary \$, , |
| \$ | In-Kii | nd \$,, | |
| (9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$,4 _, _33473 | | | |
| \$ | | | Ψ , , |
| (11) Certification It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete: (Type name) Phares Heindl (Type name) Phares Heindl (Type name) Phares Heindl Candidate Chairperson (only for PC and PTY) | (9) | | |
| It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete: (Type name) Phares Heindl Individual (only for IE or electioneering comm.) Treasurer Deputy Treasurer Candidate Chairperson (only for PC and PTY) | | \$ | \$, <u>4</u> , _ 334 <u>73</u> |
| I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete: (Type name) Phares Heindl ☐ Individual (only for IE or electioneering comm.) ☐ Deputy Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY) | | | |
| (Type name) Phares Heindl ☐ Individual (only for IE or electioneering comm.) ☐ Deputy Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer ☐ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY) | | It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers | on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) |
| ☐ Individual (only for IE ☐ Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer ☐ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY) | I c | | |
| or electioneering comm.) | | po manney | |
| Xphare Heinel X Phare Heinel | | | ☑ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY) |
| Mypare French | V | 21 61 10 | V Phone Heindl |
| Signature Signature | | | |

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

| (1) Name Phares Hein | dl | | | | | (2) I.D. Number | |
|----------------------|-----|-------|------------|------|--------|-----------------|-----------------|
| (3) Cover Period 10 | /30 | 12020 | through 12 | , 31 | , 2020 | (4) Page 1 | of ¹ |

| (5) | (7) | (8) | (9) | (10) | (11) |
|---------------------------|--|---|---------------------|-----------|-----------|
| (6) Sequence Number | Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code | Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate) | Expenditure Type | Amendment | Amount |
| 11 / 01/ 202 | Facebook Business Menlo Park, Ca | advertising incured prior to election | | | \$23.36 |
| 12 / 01 / 2020 | Facebook Business Menlo Park, Ca | Advertising incurred priort to election | | | 86.17 |
| 12 /01 /2020 | Collier Co Supervisor of Elections Rev Dr Martin Luther King Jr Building 3750 Enterprise Avenue Naples, FL 34104 | Email list ordered and obtained during electin period | | | \$10.00 |
| 12 /31 /2020 | partial candidate loan repaymet to Phares Heindl | to clear candidate bank account and repay candidate loan | | | \$1687.75 |
| / / | | | | | |
| / / | | | | | |
| / / | | | | | |
| / / | | | | | |

| (1) Name | s Heindl | | | (2) | I.D. Number | | |
|------------------------|--|-------|------------|-----------|---------------|-----------|--------|
| (3) Cover Period | 10 30 2020 | throu | gh / | 1 2020 | _ (4) Page | 1 | of |
| (5) Date (6) Sequence | (7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & | 4.1 | (8) | (9) | (10) | (11) | (12) |
| Number 01 01 2020 / / | City, State, Zip Code Phares Heindl | Type | Occupation | Type LOA | Description . | Amendment | *23.36 |
| 12 / 01 2020 | Phares Heindl | S | | LOA | | | 86.17 |
| 1 1 | | | | | | | |
| 1 1 | | | | | | | |
| 1 1 | | | | | | | |
| 1 1 | | | | | | | |
| 1 1 | | | | | | | |

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

| | AMENDED CAMPAIGN TREASURE | R'S REPORT SUMMARY |
|-------|--|---|
| (1) | Phares Heindl | |
| (2) | Name 156 Leland Way | RECEIVED |
| (2) | Address (number and street) | |
| | Marco Island, Florida 34145 | DEC 3 1 2020 |
| | City, State, Zip Code | CITY OF MARCO ISLAND |
| | Check here if address has changed | (3) ID Number: |
| (4) | Check appropriate box(es): | City Council |
| | ☐ Candidate Office Sought: IVIATCO ISIATIO ☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications) | ☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded ☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded ☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed |
| | (5) Report | Identifiers |
| Cove | er Period: From <u>8/22</u> 2020 To | 9/4 2020 Report Type: g2 |
| □ o | riginal Amendment Spe | ecial Election Report |
| (6) | Contributions This Report | (7) Expenditures This Report |
| Cast | n & Checks \$, , | Monetary Expenditures \$, 79.49 |
| Loar | s \$, <u>79</u> .49 | Transfers to Office Account \$, , . |
| Tota | I Monetary \$, , | Total Monetary \$, 79.49 |
| In-Ki | nd \$, | |
| | | (8) Other Distributions \$, |
| (9) | TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date | (10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date |
| | \$, <u>1,99</u> 3.91 | \$, <u></u> , <u>496.</u> 16 |
| | (11) Cert It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers | tification on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) |
| | ertify that I have examined this report and it is true, corr | · |
| | ype name) Phares Heindl | (Type name) Phares Heindl |
| | Individual (only for iE Treasurer Deputy Treasurer electioneering comm.) | ☐ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY) |
| X | Phase Heinel | x Phase Heinel |
| Si | gnature | Signature |

| (1) Name E | hares | Heir | ndl | | | **** | | | _ | (2) 1.1 |). Number | G2 | | |
|--------------|-------|------|------|---|--------------|------|---|---|---|---------|-----------|----|----|--|
| (3) Cover Pe | eriod | 8 | / 22 | 1 | 2020 through | 9 | 1 | 4 | 1 | 2020 | (4) Page | | of | |

| | (5) Date (6) Sequer Numb | nce | (7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code | Co Type | (8) ontributor Occupation | (9) Contribution Type | (10) In-kind Description | (11) | (12) |
|---|--------------------------------------|----------------|--|------------|---------------------------|-----------------------|--------------------------------|------|---------|
| 8 | /27 | / 202 0 | Phares Heindl | s | n/a | loa | | | \$50.00 |
| 9 | / 1 | /2020 | Phares Heindl | s | n/a | loa | | | 29.49 |
| | 1 | 1 | | | | | | | |
| | 1 | 1 | | | | | | | |
| | / | 1 | | | | | | | |
| | I | 1 | | | | | | | |
| | 1 | 1 | | | | | | | |

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES (1) Name Phares Heindl (2) I.D. Number G2

| (3) Cover Period | 8/ | 22/2020 through _ | 9 / | 04 / 2020 | (4) Page | of |
|-------------------|----|-------------------|-----|-----------|----------|----|
| (o) oover i circu | | anough_ | | <u> </u> | (+) rage | 0 |

| (5) | (7) | (8) | (9) | (10) | (11) |
|---------------------------|---|---|---------------------|-----------|-----------|
| (6) Sequence Number | Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code | Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate) | Expenditure Type | Amendment | Amount |
| 8 /27/2020 | Facebook Business Facebook Way Menlo Park, Ca. 39025 | Advertising | MON | | \$50.00 |
| 9 /01 /2020 | Facebook Business Facebook Way Menlo Park, Ca 39025 | Advertising | Mon | | \$29.49\$ |
| / / | | | | | |
| // | | | | | |
| // | | | | | |
| // | | | | | |
| // | | | | | |
| 11 | | | | | |

| AMENDED CAMPAIGN TREASURI | ER'S REPORT SUMMARY |
|---|---|
| (1) Phares Heindl | OFFICE USE ONLY |
| Name (2) 156 Leland Way | RECEIVED |
| Address (number and street) | DEC 3 1 2020 |
| Marco Island, Florida 34145 City, State, Zip Code | CITY OF MARCO ISLAND |
| Check here if address has changed | (3) ID Number: |
| (4) Check appropriate box(es): | (e) is italiasi. |
| ☐ Candidate Office Sought: Marco Island ☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications) | ☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded ☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded ☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed |
| (5) Repor | t Identifiers |
| Cover Period: From 8/14 2020 To | 8/21/ 2020 / Report Type: G 1 |
| ☐ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Sp | pecial Election Report |
| (6) Contributions This Report | (7) Expenditures This Report |
| Cash & Checks \$, _1,00000 | Monetary Expenditures \$, , 57 . 58 |
| Loans \$,, <u>57</u> .58 | Transfers to Office Account \$, |
| Total Monetary \$ | Total Monetary \$, |
| In-Kind \$,, | |
| | (8) Other Distributions |
| (9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$,1 , 914 . 42_ | (10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$, 416.67 |
| | rtification son to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) |
| I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, co | · · · · · / |
| (Type name) Phares Heindl | (Type name) Phares Heindl |
| ☐ Individual (only for IE ☐ Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer or electioneering comm.) | ☐ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY) |
| x Phase Heindl | x 8 have Heinel |
| Signature | Signature |

| (1) Name | Phares Heindl | | | | | | | (2) I.D. Number | | | |
|-------------|---------------|---|---|----|------------------|-----|------|-----------------|----------|---|------|
| (3) Cover P | eriod | 8 | 1 | 14 | / 2020 through 8 | /21 | / 20 | 20 | (4) Page | 1 | of 1 |

| | (5) Date (6) Sequer Numb | nce | (7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code | С | (8) ontributor Occupation | (9) Contribution Type | (10) In-kind Description | (11) | (12) |
|---|--------------------------------------|-------------------|--|---|---------------------------|-----------------------|--------------------------|------|----------|
| 8 | /18 | | Paul M. Krueger 133 Shorecrest Ct Marco Island, Fl 34145 | I | Physican | | Везспраст | | 1,000.00 |
| 8 | , 20 | _/ 2020 | Phares Heindl | s | n/a | LOA | | | 35.00 |
| 8 | , 21 | ,2000 | Phares Heindl | s | n/a | LOA | | | 22.58 |
| | 1 | 1 | | | | | | | |
| | 1 | 1 | | | | | | | |
| | 1 | 1 | | | | | | | |
| | 1 | 1 | | | | | | | |
| | | (Rev. 11/1 | | | | | AND CODE VA | | |

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES
(1) Name Phares Heind
(2) I.D. Number
(3) Cover Period 8 / 14 / 2020 through 8 / 21 / 2020 (4) Page 1 of 1

(5) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11)

Date Full Name Purpose

| | (5) Date | . (7) Fuil Name | (8) Purpose | (9) | (10) | (11) |
|---|---------------------------|--|--|---------------------|-----------|--------|
| | (6) Sequence Number | (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code | (add office sought if contribution to a candidate) | Expenditure Type | Amendment | Amount |
| 8 | 20 /2020 | Facebook Business Facebook Way Menlo Park, Ca | Advertising | MON | | 35.00 |
| 8 | <u>/</u> 21 <u>/</u> 2020 | Signs ON the Cheap 11525A Stonehollow Dr Austin, TX 78758 | Advertising | MON | | 22.58 |
| | / / | | | | | |
| | // | | | | | |
| | / / | | | | | |
| | / / | | | | | |
| | // | | | | | |
| | 11 | | | | | |

| Amended CAMPAIGN TREASURE | R'S REPORT SUMMARY |
|---|---|
| (1) Phares Heindl | OFFICE USE ONLY |
| Name | RECEIVED |
| (2) 156 Leland Way | |
| Address (number and street) Marco Island, Florida 34145 | DEC 3 1 2020 |
| City, State, Zip Code | CITY OF MARCO ISLAND |
| ☐ Check here if address has changed | (3) ID Number: |
| (4) Check appropriate box(es): | |
| ✓ Candidate Office Sought: Marco Island ☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications) | City Council ☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded ☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded ☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed |
| (5) Report | Identifiers |
| Cover Period: From $8/01/2020$ To | 8 / 13 / 2020 Report Type: 2020 p7 |
| ☐ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Spe | ecial Election Report |
| (6) Contributions This Report | (7) Expenditures This Report |
| Cash & Checks \$, , _100 00 | Monetary Expenditures \$, , _ 99.39 |
| Loans \$,,69.84 | Transfers to Office Account \$,, |
| Total Monetary \$,169.84 | Total Monetary \$, |
| In-Kind \$, | |
| | (8) Other Distributions \$, |
| (9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$, | (10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$, , 359.09 |
| | tification on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) |
| I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, corr | rect, and complete: |
| (Type name) Phares Heindl | (Type name) Phares Heindl |
| ☐ Individual (only for IE ☑ Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer or electioneering comm.) | ☐ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY) |
| x Phase Heinel | X Phase Heinel |
| Signature | Signature |

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

| (1) Name Phars Heindl | | (2) I.D. Number _ | | |
|-----------------------|---|-------------------|-------|--|
| (3) Cover Period 08 | / ⁰¹ / ²⁰¹³ through ⁰⁸ / ¹³ / ²⁰¹³ | (4) Page1 | of _1 | |

| (5) | (7) | (8) | (9) | (10) | (11) |
|---------------------------|--|---|---------------------|-----------|--------|
| (6) Sequence Number | Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code | Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate) | Expenditure Type | Amendment | Amount |
| 08 / 05/ 2020 | CHK ORDER HARLAND CLARKE PPD Iberia Bank 200 W Congress St, Lafayette, LA 70501, USA | Campaign Acct Checks | мои | | 29.55 |
| 08 /10 /020 | Facebook Business Facebook Way Menlo Park, Ca. 94025 | Advertising | MON | | 25.00 |
| 08 / 12 / 2020 | Facebook Business Facebook Way Menlo Park, Ca. 94025 | Advertising | MON | | 25 |
| 8 /1 / 2020 | Facebook Business Facebook Way Menio Park, Ca 94025 | Advertising | Mom | | 19.84 |
| / / | | | | | |
| // | | | | | |
| / / | | | | | |
| / / | | | | | · |

| (1) Name | nares Heindl | | | (2) | (2) I.D. Number | | | | |
|------------------------------|--|-----------|---------------------------|-----------------------|--------------------------------|------|----------|--|--|
| (3) Cover Per | riod / / / | _ throu | gh / | 13 /2020 | _ (4) Page | 01 | of | | |
| (5) Date (6) Sequence Number | (7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code | C Type | (8) ontributor Occupation | (9) Contribution Type | (10) In-kind Description | (11) | (12) | | |
| 08 07 2 / / | Douglas Woodworth 908 N Barfield Dr. Marco Island Fl, 34145 | I | n/a | СНЕ | | | \$100.00 | | |
| 07 , 10 , 20 2 | Phares Heindl | s | n/a | LOA | | | 25 | | |
| 08 / 12 / 20 | Phares Heindl | s | n/a | LOA | | | \$25.00 | | |
| 8 / 01 / 20 | 20 Phares Heindl | S | n/a | LOA | | | 19.84 | | |
| 1 1 | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 1 | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 1 | | | | | | | | | |

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

| AMENDED CAMPAIGN TREASURE | R'S REPORT SUMMARY |
|---|---|
| (1) Phares Heindl | |
| Name | RECEIVED |
| (2) 156 Leland Way Address (number and street) | DEC 3 1 2020 |
| Marco Island, Florida 34145 | |
| City, State, Zip Code | CITY OF MARCO ISLAND |
| ☐ Check here if address has changed | (3) ID Number: |
| (4) Check appropriate box(es): | 014 - 0 11 |
| Candidate Office Sought: Marco Island | City Council |
| ☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ | Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded |
| Party Executive Committee (PTY) | Check here if PTY has disbanded |
| Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications) | Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed |
| | |
| (5) Report | |
| | 9/18 2020 Report Type: g3 |
| ☐ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Spe | cial Election Report |
| (6) Contributions This Report | (7) Expenditures This Report |
| * 100 00 | Monetary Exponditures \$ 1100.01 |
| Cash & Checks \$,, 100 · 00 | Expenditures \$,1109.01 . |
| Loans \$, 1, 109.01 | Transfers to |
| | Office Account \$,, |
| Total Monetary \$,1,20901 | Tatal Manadani d |
| In-Kind \$ | Total Monetary \$, , 1109 01 |
| In-Kind \$ | (8) Other Distributions |
| | \$, , |
| (a) TOTAL Management Countries To Date | |
| (9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$ 3202 92 | (10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$ 1, 60517 |
| | , 300 |
| (11) Cert | |
| It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers | |
| I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, corre | |
| (Type name) Phares Heindl | (Type name) Phares Heindl |
| ☐ Individual (only for IE ☐ Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer or election eering comm.) | ☐ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY) |
| x Phase Heinel | x Phase Heinel |
| Signature | Signature |
| | - |

| (1) Name | Phares | Heindl | | | (2) i. | D. Number | G3 | | |
|--------------|---------|--------|-------|-----------|--------|-----------|----------|--|----|
| (3) Cover Pe | eriod 9 | , 5 | 12020 | through 9 | /18 | ı 2020 | (4) Page | | of |

| | (5) Date | (7) Full Name | | (8) | (9) | (10) | (11) | (12) |
|---|---------------------------|--|------------|--------------------------|----------------------|------------------------|-----------|--------|
| | (6) Sequence Number | (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code | Co Type | ontributor Occupation | Contribution Type | In-kind Description | Amendment | Amount |
| 9 | / 06 /2020 | Phares Heindl | | na | LOA | | | 644.21 |
| 9 | / ₁₀ /2020 | Phares Heindl | | na | LOA | | | 75.00 |
| 9 | , ¹¹ /2020 | Phares Heindl | | na | LOA | | | 125 |
| 9 | /11 / 2020 | Phares Heind | | na | LOA | | | 171.39 |
| 9 | /15 /2020 | Phares Heindl | | na | LOA | | | 93.41 |
| 9 | _{/9} ,2020 | William Gorski | | na | CHE | | | 100 |
| | 1 1 | | | | | | | |

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

| (1) Name | Phare | s Hei | ndl | | | | | (2) I.D. Number | r <u>G3</u> | |
|-----------|----------|-------|-----|-----------------------|---|------|-------|-----------------|-------------|--|
| (3) Cover | Period _ | 9 | / 5 | / <u>2020</u> through | 9 | / 18 | /2020 | (4) Page | of | |

| (5) | (7) | (8) | (9) | (10) | (11) |
|---------------------------|---|---|---------------------|-----------|--------|
| (6) Sequence Number | Fuli Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code | Purpose (add office sought If contribution to a candidate) | Expenditure Type | Amendment | Amount |
| 9 /6 /2020 | Signs on the Cheap 1152a Stonehollow Dr.Ste.100 Austin Tx, 78758 | Advertising | Mon | | 644.21 |
| 9 /10/2020 |) Facebook | Advertising | Mon | | 75.00 |
| 9 /11 /2020 | Constant Contact 1601 Trapelo rd Waltham, Ma 02415 | email service | Mon | | 125 |
| 9 / 11/2020 | Vista Print 95 Hayden Ave. Lexington MA | Flyers | Mon | | 171.39 |
| 9 /15/2020 | Sheet Lables 24 Native Drive, Queensbury, NY 12804 | Printing | Mon | | 93.41 |
| 11 | | | | | |
| // | | | | | |
| / / | | | | | |

| | Amended CAMPAIGN TREASURE | R'S REPORT SUMMARY |
|------|---|---|
| (1) | Phares Heindl | OFFICE USE ONLY |
| | Name | RECEIVED |
| (2) | 156 Leland Way Address (number and street) | |
| | Marco Island, Florida 34145 | DEC 3 1 2020 |
| | City, State, Zip Code | CITY OF MARCO ISLAND |
| | ☐ Check here if address has changed | (3) ID Number: |
| (4) | Check appropriate box(es): | |
| | □ Candidate Office Sought: | ☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded ☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded ☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed |
| | (5) Report | Identifiers |
| Cov | er Period: From9 <u>19</u> 20 <u>20</u> To | 10 <u>2</u> <u>2020</u> Report Type: |
| | Priginal Amendment Spe | ecial Election Report |
| (6) | Contributions This Report | (7) Expenditures This Report |
| Cas | h & Checks \$, , , | Monetary Expenditures \$, , 29812 |
| Loa | s,, <u>198</u> .12 | Transfers to Office Account \$, , |
| Tota | Il Monetary \$, , <u>398</u> <u>12</u> | |
| ln K | ind \$, , | Total Monetary \$, , |
| In-K | inα Ψ,,, | (8) Other Distributions |
| | | \$, , |
| (9) | TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$, 3601.04 | (10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$, 1, _903 29 |
| | | tification on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) |
| 1 | certify that I have examined this report and it is true, corn | , , , |
| | -ype name) Phares Heindl | (Type name) Phares Heindl |
| | Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer electioneering comm.) | ☐ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY) |
| X | | x Phase Heinel |
| S | ignature | Signature |

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

| (1) Name Phars Heindl | | | | | | | (2) I.D. Number | g4 | |
|--------------------------------|------|-------|---------|----|---|-----------|-----------------|-----------------|--|
| (3) Cover Period ⁰⁹ | / 10 | ,2020 | through | 10 | , | 02 / 2020 | (4) Page 1 | of ¹ | |

| (5) | (7) | (9) | (9) (10) | | |
|---------------------------|---|--|---------------------|-----------|--------|
| (6) Sequence Number | Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code | (8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate) | Expenditure Type | Amendment | (11) |
| 1 | Facebook Business Facebook Way Menlo Park, Ca. 94025 | Addvertising | MON | | 125.00 |
| 2 | Facebook Business Facebook Way Menlo Park, Ca. 94025 | Advertising | MON | | 73.12 |
| 09 / 29 / 2020 | Marco Island Police Foundation | Advertising | Mon | | 100.00 |
| // | | | ì | 1 | · |
| // | | | | | |
| / / | | | | | |
| / / | • | | | | |
| / / | | | | | |

| (1) Name Ph | ares Heindl | | | (2) | I.D. Number | g4 | |
|---------------------------|--|------------|--------------------------|----------------------|------------------------|-----------|----------|
| (3) Cover Period | 9 / 19 / 2020 | throu | gh <u>10</u> /(|)2 / 2020 | (4) Page | | of |
| (5) Date | (7) Full Name | | (8) | (9) | (10) | (11) | (12) |
| (6) Sequence Number | (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code | Co Type | ontributor Occupation | Contribution Type | In-kind Description | Amendment | Amount |
| 9 / 21 /2020 | Phares Heindl | | na | LOA | | | \$125.00 |
| 10 / 01 / 2020 | Phares Heindl | | na | LOA | | | \$73.12 |
| 1 1; | I | | ~~ | | | | |
| 10 /01 / 2020 | John and Janet Miniutti | | na | CHE | | | \$200.00 |
| 1 1 | | | | | | | |
| 1 1 | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

| AMENDED CAMPAIGN TREASURE | R'S REPORT SUMMARY |
|---|---|
| (1) Phares Heindl | |
| Name | RECEIVED |
| (2) 156 Leland Way | DEC 3 1 2023 |
| Address (number and street) Marco Island, Florida 34145 | Established State of |
| City, State, Zip Code | CITY OF MARCO ISLAND |
| ☐ Check here if address has changed | (3) ID Number: |
| (4) Check appropriate box(es): | |
| | City Council |
| ☐ Political Committee (PC)☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) | ☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded |
| Party Executive Committee (PTY) | Check here if PTY has disbanded |
| Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications) | Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed |
| | |
| | Identifiers |
| Cover Period: From 10/ 03 2020 To | 10/16 2020 Report Type: G5 |
| | ecial Election Report |
| (6) Contributions This Report | (7) Expenditures This Report |
| Cash & Checks \$, , . | Monetary Expenditures \$, 1,75 . 00 |
| | |
| Loans \$,,17500_ | Transfers to |
| T-1 1M-1-1 \$ 175 00 | Office Account \$,, |
| Total Monetary \$, ,17500 | Total Monetary \$, 175 00 |
| In-Kind \$, , . | , |
| | (8) Other Distributions |
| | \$, , |
| (9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date | (10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date |
| \$ 3 <u>, 776</u> . 04 | \$, |
| 44.0 | (10) |
| | tification on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) |
| I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, corr | ect, and complete: |
| (Type name) Phares Heindl | (Type name) Phares Heindl |
| ☐ Individual (only for IE ☐ Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer or electioneering comm.) | ☐ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY) |
| x Phase Heinel | x Phase Heinel |
| Signature | Signature |

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

| (1) Name Phares He | indl | | | | | | (2) I.D. Number | | |
|--------------------|------|----|--------------|-----|-----|------|-----------------|----|--|
| (3) Cover Period | 10/ | 90 | 2020 through | 10/ | 16/ | 2020 | (4) Page1 | of | |

| (5) | (7) | (8) | (9) | (10) | (11) |
|--------------------------|---|---|---------------------|-----------|----------|
| Date (6) Sequence Number | Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code | Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate) | Expenditure Type | Amendment | Amount |
| 10 / 11/2020 | Facebook Business Facebook Way Menlo Park, Ca | Advertising | MON | | \$175.00 |
| / / | | | | | |
| / / | | | | | |
| // | | | | | |
| / / | | | | | |
| / / | | | | | |
| / / | | | | | |
| // | | | | | |

| (1) Name Phare | s Heindl | (2) I.D. Number | | | | | |
|------------------------------|--|-----------------|---------------------------|-----------------------------|--------------------------------|------|----------|
| (3) Cover Period | 1003/2020 | throu | gh/ | 16 /2020 | _ (4) Page | 1 | of |
| (5) Date (6) Sequence Number | (7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code | Co Type | (8) ontributor Occupation | (9) Contribution Type | (10) In-kind Description | (11) | (12) |
| 10 11 2020 / / | Phares Heindl | | N/a | LOA | | | \$175.00 |
| 1 1 | | | | | | | |
| 1 1 | | | | | S | | |
| 1 1 | | | | | | | |
| 1 1 | | | | | | | |
| 1 1 | | | | | | | |
| 1 1 | | | | | | | |

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

| AMENDED CAMPAIGN TREASURE | R'S REPORT SUMMARY | | | | | | |
|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| (1) Phares Heindl | | | | | | | |
| Name | RECEIVED | | | | | | |
| (2) 156 Leland Way | DEC 3 1 2029 | | | | | | |
| Address (number and street) Marco Island, Florida 34145 | | | | | | | |
| City, State, Zip Code | CITY OF MARCO ISLAND | | | | | | |
| Check here if address has changed | (3) ID Number: | | | | | | |
| (4) Check appropriate box(es): | | | | | | | |
| ☐ Candidate Office Sought: ☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications) ☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded ☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded ☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed | | | | | | | |
| (5) Report | Identifiers | | | | | | |
| Cover Period: From 10/1/7 2020 To | 10/29 2020 Report Type: G6 | | | | | | |
| ☐ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Spe | ecial Election Report | | | | | | |
| (6) Contributions This Report | (7) Expenditures This Report | | | | | | |
| Cash & Checks \$,, | Monetary Expenditures \$, 449 . 16 | | | | | | |
| Loans \$, 449 . 16 | Transfers to Office Account \$, , | | | | | | |
| Total Monetary \$ | Total Monetary \$, | | | | | | |
| In-Kind \$, | | | | | | | |
| | (8) Other Distributions | | | | | | |
| (9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date | (10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date | | | | | | |
| \$, <u>4</u> , <u>225</u> . <u>20</u> | \$,2 , _527 .45 | | | | | | |
| (11) Cer It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers | tification on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) | | | | | | |
| I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, corr | ect, and complete: | | | | | | |
| (Type name) Phares Heindl | (Type name) Phares Heindl | | | | | | |
| ☐ Individual (only for IE | ☐ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY) | | | | | | |
| x Phase Heinel | X Phare Heinel | | | | | | |
| Signature | Signature | | | | | | |

| (1) | Name | Phare | (2) I.D. Number | | | | | | | | |
|-----|------------------------------|-----------|-----------------|--|-------|-------|---------------------------------|--------------------------|------|----------|--|
| (3) | Cover I | Period | 10 | / 17 / 2020 | throu | ugh / | ²⁹ / ²⁰²⁰ | (4) Page | 1 | of | |
| | (5) Date (6) Sequence Number | | St | (7) Full Name Suffix, First, Middle) treet Address & , State, Zip Code | | (8) | (9) Contribution | (10) In-kind Description | (11) | (12) | |
| 10 | 22 | 2020 / | Dhamas | Heindl | LOA | NA | 15 | | | \$250.00 | |
| 10 | / ²⁷ / | , 2020 | Phares | Heindl | LOA | NA | | | | \$199.16 | |
| | 1 / | | | | | | | | | | |
| | 1 1 | | | | | | | | | | |
| | 1 1 | | | | | | | | | | |
| | 1 1 | | | | | | | | | | |
| | 1 1 | | | | | | | | | | |

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

| CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES (1) Name (2) I.D. Number | | | | | | | | | |
|--|--|--|----------------------------|------|----------|--|--|--|--|
| (3) Cover Perio | d 10 / 17 / 2020 through 10 | / 29 / 2020 | 4) Page | of_ | 1 | | | | |
| (5) Date (6) Sequence Number | (7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code | (8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate) | (9) Expenditure Type | (10) | (11) | | | | |
| 10 /22 / 202 | Facebook Business Facebook Way Menlo Park,CA | Advertising | MON | | \$250.00 | | | | |
| 10 / 29 2020 | Facebook Business Menlo Park Ca | Advertising | MON | | \$199.16 | | | | |
| /_/ | × | | | | | | | | |
| / / | | | | | | | | | |
| / / | | | | | | | | | |
| / / | | | | | | | | | |
| 11 | | | | | | | | | |